



2026:CGHC:35040



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 694 of 2023

SMT. LEELAWATI TYAGI *versus* SONARAM JAAT AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

21/11/2025	None present for the appellant. Mr. Mohd. Azad Siddiqui, counsel for respondent No.3. Ms. Shrejal Gupta, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel for respondent No.4. List in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Soma	