



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 694 of 2023

SMT. LEELAWATI TYAGI *versus* SONARAM JAAT

Order Sheet

25.04.2026	None for the appellant/s despite of two calls. Mr. Mohd. Azad Siddiqui, learned counsel for the respondent No. 3. Ms. Shrejal Gupta on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, learned counsel for the respondent No. 4. None for the respondent No. 5 despite service. Notice issued to respondent No. 1 & 2 returned unserved. List this case in the month of July, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	