



CGHC010117532023

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 694 of 2023

SMT. LEELAWATI TYAGI *versus* SONARAM JAAT

Order Sheet

27/07/2026	None for the appellant. Mr. Mohd. Azad Siddiqui, counsel for respondent No. 3. Ms. Nikita Dubey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Viabhav Shukla, counsel for respondent No. 4. None for respondent No. 5. Notice remained unserved to respondent No. 1 and 2. List this case in the week commencing 10th August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	